
AITO
DESIGNED BY PEPE FORNAS / 2019

P1270

Ø142

FINISHES
MATT BLACK 
WALNUT	

MATERIALS
STEEL 
WALNUT

SPECIFICATIONS (UE)
E27 MAX 60W  NOT INCLUDED
220-240 V, 50/60 HZ,
IP20, CLASS II

SHOWN AT PAGE
44

ACABADOS
NEGRO MATE 
MADERA NOGAL

MATERIALES
ACERO
NOGAL

ESPECIFICACIONES (UE)
E27 MAX 60W NO INCLUIDO
220-240 V, 50/60 HZ,
IP20, CLASE II

AMBIENTE EN PÁGINA
44

146

1322

400 400




